
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE 
VEHICLE NO SHB4932D DATE: 15.12.22 
MAKE HYUNDAI MVA JUMANI
MODEL ONIQ DOA: 14.12.22 INCOME

Qty Parts Description/ Labour Type Unit Price 

1 REAR D0OR ASSY RH 

1 REAR ROCKER PANEL RH 
1 REAR FENDER WHEEL HOUSING RH 
1 REAR FENDER SHIELD RH 
1 REAR BUMPER CENTRE MOULDING 
1REAR BUMPER ASSY 
1REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET RH 
1 REAR BUMPER AIR DUCT 

Amount 
$2,147.90 DD 

$290.00 Buc 
$1,406.20

$173.60 ? 
$451.25 ERA 
$459.40 kAA 
$55.80 ? 

$87.30Gut
$1,784.40 XSUL 

220$2.20NE
$41.45 

1 ASSY BSD BLIND SPORT RADER

10 REAR BUMPER CLIPS 
1 REAR REFLECTOR RH 
1 REAR BUMPER UNDER OCVER
1 REAR FENDER RH 
1WHEEL RIM 
1 WHEEL RIM CAP 
1 REAR WHEEL BRG ING & HUB 

REAR TRAILING ARM RH 

1 REAR ASSIST RH 
1 REAR S/ABSORBER RH 
1 RERA S/ABSORBER MOUNTIBG RH 
1 REAR UPPER ARM RH 

1REAR LOWER ARM RH 

1 REAR KNUCKLE ARM RH 
1TAILLAMP ASSY RH 

$225.00RA
$1,768.30DD
$1,124.20 axk 

$346.40 /sR 
$544.00
$265.40 
$227.90 
$230.50 

$133.10
$239.50 
$393.10 

_ 

$538.10 ? 
$870.40sR 

SUB TOTAL
LESS 20%| 

DISCOUNTED TOTAL 

$13,454.70 
$2,690.94 

REAR DOOR APPS LOGO 

TYRE RH 
RERA BUMPER AMT 

$6,422.04 
$10,763.76 

NET 
$80.00 NET/N 

$216.00 NET 
$50.00 NET wEL 

y bo. 

$346.00

Labour Charge 
PANEL BEATING 

SPRAY PAINT 

$1,400-00t|200 
$1,000.00 900 



REMOVE/ REFIX DOOR PARTS 
CHECK WIRING 
TUFF KOTE 
REMOVE/REFIX REAR UPHOLSTERY 
REMOVE/REFIX REAR SuSPENSION 
ADJUST FOUR WHEEL ALGNMENT
TOWING FEE-KING DOLLY 

$120:00 S 
$S0-e03o 
S60-001 So 

$150.00 
$200.00 ? IS 

$420.00 10 
$150.00MNN

TOTAL LABOUR $3,250.00 
ESTIMATE TOTAL| $14,359.76 

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum Will 

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company. 

NA LkK 
isnho22 1615 

LIS 

4Days
CHck 1TEM PHSTOD 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following: 
To resurvey beforalafter spray painting9 
To display damaged part(s) during resurvey 
Parts prices are subject to confirmation 
Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
No illegal modificationis) 's allowed 

Supplementary tem(s) must be resurveyed and 
is subject to final approval from Insurance Conipany

Acknowledged by Repairer 
Signature: 
Date: 
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